LM 339, LM 239, LM 2901,
LM 2901V, N C V2901,
M C 3302
Single Supply Quad
Com parators ON $ęrniępnduętpr w
These comparators are designed for use in level detection, low-level
sensing and memory applications in consumer, automotive, and
industrial electronic applications.

LM339, LM239, LM2901, LM2901V, NCV2901, MC3302
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Package Shipping
LM239D S O -14 55 Units/Rail
LM239DR2 S O -14 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
LM239N PDIP-14 25 Units/Rail
LM339D S O -14 55 Units/Rail
LM339DR2 S O -14 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
LM339N PDIP-14 25 Units/Rail
LM2901D S O -14 55 Units/Rail
LM2901DR2 S O -14 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
LM2901N PDIP-14 25 Units/Rail
LM2901VDR2 S O -14 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
LM2901VN PDIP-14 25 Units/Rail
NCV2901DR2 S O -14 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
MC3302D S O -14 55 Units/Rail
MC3302DR2 S O -14 2500 Units/Tape & Reel
MC3302P PDIP-14 25 Units/Rail